Home » Connect Tech Inc  » Connect Tech Inc Rudi-NX Embedded System User Guide
Connect Tech Inc Rudi-NX Embedded System User Guide
 ESD Warning
Electronic components and circuits are sensitive to ElectroStatic Discharge (ESD). When handling any circuit
board assemblies including Connect Tech COM Express carrier assemblies, it is recommended that ESD safety
precautions be observed. ESD safe best practices include, but are not limited to:
Leaving circuit boards in their antistatic packaging until they are ready to be installed.
Using a grounded wrist strap when handling circuit boards, at a minimum you should touch a grounded metal

Status LED Power Good LED
Power Input +9V to +36V DC Power Input (Mini-Fit Jr. 4-Pin Locking)
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number Description Installed Modules
ESG602-01 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL None
ESG602-02 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – Intel
ESG602-03 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 2280 NVMe – Samsung
ESG602-04 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – Intel
M.2 2280 NVMe – Samsung
ESG602-05 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 3042 LTE-EMEA – Quectel
ESG602-06 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – Intel
M.2 3042 LTE-EMEA – Quectel
ESG602-07 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 2280 NVMe – Samsung
M.2 3042 LTE-EMEA – Quectel
ESG602-08 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL
M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – Intel
M.2 2280 NVMe – SamsungM.2 3042 LTE-E
MEA – Quectel
ESG602-09 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 3042 LTE-JP – Quectel
ESG602-10 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – Intel
M.2 3042 LTE-JP – Quectel
ESG602-11 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 2280 NVMe – Samsung
M.2 3042 LTE-JP – Quectel
ESG602-12 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL
M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – Intel
M.2 2280 NVMe – SamsungM.2 3042 LTE-JP
– Quectel
ESG602-13 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 3042 LTE-NA – Quectel
ESG602-14 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – Intel
M.2 3042 LTE-NA – Quectel
ESG602-15 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL M.2 2280 NVMe – Samsung
M.2 3042 LTE-NA – Quectel
ESG602-16 Rudi-NX w/ GMSL
M.2 2230 WiFi/BT – Intel
M.2 2280 NVMe – SamsungM.2 3042 LTE-N
A – Quectel
PRODUCT OVERVIEW